greater miami chamber of commerce.	CERTIFI TO VALIDATE, GO TO VERIFY.FTGS.US	Certificate Number :		IN ORIGINAL 68-6802bb0c9e7b0			
Seller (Exporter) IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS 11230 NW 122nd St	Transport Type Air		Port of Loadi MIA	Port of Loading MIA			
Miami FL USA	Destination Country Kuwait		Destination F KWI	Destination Port KWI			
Consignee	Export Date			Exporting Carrier TURKISH AIRLINES			
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,	Import Permit Numb	er		Bill of Lading / AWB 235-50830883			
Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait	Owner or Agent		Forwarding A	Agent			
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks			C14-379-C1			
	Consignor reference	e: LOG6091 KWI04 12	7-106299				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number	s, Kind of Packages.)		Weight	Country of Origin			
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M		0	4	Vietnam			
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M H.S.Code: 8544700000 MF8LC7A1QSP02, SM 8XF MTP TO LC FANOUT CABLE, YELLOW, 2M H.S.Code: 8544700000	AF CON	0.:	3	United States			
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK ONLY	ĥ	2.	5	China			
C13-C14 1 8M/6ET POWER CORD 10A RED C14	US2200301	2.:	5	China			
H.S.Code: 8544429090 BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC	PATION	0.	3	China			
Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC H.S.Code: 8544421000							
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- The abc origin ap - The info Commer - The App Certifica of any in - The App truth, acc - In consis hold harr GMCC in	we mentioned goods originate i plicable in the country(ies) to th innation in this certificate and in ce ("GMCC") is accurate, true ar ulicant undertakes to advise GM te (or to whom the Certificate is nacuracy, omission or change ir ulicant will maintain, and preseni curacy and completeness of this deration for the GMCC's issuand	n the country(ies) specifi ose goods. any documents provided docmplete. CC and any other person provided to with the kno- such information, or in t upon request, such doct certificate and accomp- ze of this Certificate, the connection with the issu- ims made against GMCC	umentation as is necessary to verify the anying documents. Applicant agrees to release, discharge and Jance of this certificate and to indemnify C in connection herewith.			

MI-COO-59168-6802bb0c9e7b0 / April 18, 2025

0

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

	HIMMAR	+++11111111111111111111111111111111111	ma	ALI III IIII A	AV TONING AND		
greater miami	CERTI	FICATE C)F	ORIGI	N ORIGINAL		
chamber of commerce	TO VALIDATE, GC VERIFY.FTGS			COO-5916 18, 2025	68-6802bb0c9e7b0		
Seller (Exporter) IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS 11230 NW 122nd St	Transport Type Air	2	Port of Loading MIA				
Miami FL USA	Destination Co Kuwait	ountry		Destination Port KWI			
Consignee	Export Date			Exporting Carrier TURKISH AIRLINES			
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,	Import Permit	Number		Bill of Lading / AWB 235-50830883			
Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait	Owner or Agent			Forwarding Agent			
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks						
	Consignor reference: LOG6091 KWI04 127-106299						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number.	s. Kind of Packag	es)		Weight	Country of Origin		
SERVERTECH POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT			15.8		United States		
C1S24SP-EPAA4A6, HORIZONTAL			M				
H.S.Code: 8471801000	E C						
SERVERTECH POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT C1S24SP-EPAA4A6, HORIZONTAL H.S.Code: 8471801000 CISCO ISR 4331 INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTER 24 PORTS	04		13.5		Mexico		
ROUTER 24 PORTS					X XX XX XX XX		
H.S.Code: 8517620080	C.						
Juniper EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x			15.08		Taiwan		
1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans,	ORIGIN	E 22233333333	XXX		XXXXXXXXXXX		
back-to-front airflow, 2 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFI		4466222223					
			AAA				
H.S.Code: 8517620080		///////////////////////////////////////					
ID 35530 1U 19 INCH PATCH PANEL WITH 24			3		China		
PORTS LC ADAPTERS SM, W/ PRINTING #1-24	50	EXEXXXXXXXX	<u>AH</u>				
H.S.Code: 8538908180	RAI						
PORTS LC ADAPTERS SM, W/ PRINTING #1-24 H.S.Code: 8538908180							
Name of Authorized Trade Association		The Applicant (or the Applicant on t	behalf of t	he Consignor), by utiliz	ing this document, certifies that:		
Hame of Authonized trade Association		- The above mentioned goods origin origin applicable in the country(les) - The information in this certificate a Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, tri - The Applicant undertakes to advise Certificate (or to whom the Certifica- for y innacuracy, omission or char - The Applicant will maintain, and pri truth, accuracy and completeness c - In consideration for the GMCC's iss hold homison CMCC from any linb	nate in the to those g and in any ue and core e GMCC ar ate is prov nge in such esent upon of this cert suance of ility in com or claims r	country(ies) specified goods. documents provided to mplete. Ind any other person(s) ided to with the knowld hinformation, or in the n request, such docum ificate and accompany this Certificate, the Ap nection with the issuar made against GMCC ir	above and comply with the rules of o the Greater Miami Chamber of to whom the applicant provides this edge of the Applicant) promptly in writing origin of goods. entation as is necessary to verify the jing documents. plicant agrees to release, discharge and nee of this certificate and to indemnify connection herewith.		
Authorized Signature <i>Liane Ventura</i>							

greater miami	CERTIFI	CATE O	F ORIG	N ORIGINAL				
chamber of commerce	TO VALIDATE, GO TO VERIFY.FTGS.US		MI-COO-591 April 18, 2025	68-6802bb0c9e7b0				
Seller (Exporter) IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS 11230 NW 122nd St	Transport Type Air		MIA	Port of Loading MIA				
Miami FL USA	Destination Country Kuwait		KWI					
Consignee	Export Date			Exporting Carrier TURKISH AIRLINES				
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq, Kuwait City 13160	Import Permit Numb	per		Bill of Lading / AWB 235-50830883				
Kuwait	Owner or Agent *******		Forwarding Ag	gent				
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks			E14-227 E1				
	Consignor reference: LOG6091 KWI04 127-106299							
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers	s, Kind of Packages.)		Weight	Country of Origin				
1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE		11111888888	0.07	China				
TRANSCEIVER MODULE H.S.Code: 8517620085		111111111111						
	^r Co							
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28	314		22.60	Malaysia				
ports networking switch H.S.Code: 8517620080	& COMMERCE							
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE (Cisco CATE OF (compatible) H.S.Code: 8517620085 Accredited Chamber		1.5	United States					
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER H.S.Code: 8517620085			0.74	United States				
H.S.Code: 8517620085 QSFP+, 1310nm, PLR4, SMF MPO12, 10km, 40G, C-Temp, MPO, DDM H.S.Code: 8517620085	RATT		0.8	United States				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- The ab origin a - The info Comme - The App Certifica of any in - The App truth, ac - In consi hold har	ove mentioned goods origin oplicable in the country(ies) i romation in this certificate a roe ("GMCC") is accurate, tru plicant undertakes to advise te (or to whom the Certifica nacuracy, omission or chan plicant will maintain, and pre curacy and completeness of ideration for the GMCC's iss mless GMCC from any liabil respect of any costs and/o	ate in the country(ies) specifier to those goods. Ind in any documents provided te and complete. GMCC and any other person(s te is provided to with the know ge in such information, or in th sent upon request, such docur f this certificate and accompar uance of this Certificate, the Ap	nentation as is necessary to verify the ying documents. oplicant agrees to release, discharge and ince of this certificate and to indemnify n connection herewith.				

XVIIIXVIIIVIKIIXINIXINIXINIXINIIXVIIIXXIIIIXXIIIVIIT	ANXIIIIII ANY COURT AND		+	NATES AND				
	CERTIFICAT	FE OF	ORIG	IN ORIGINAL				
of commerce.	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certifica	te Number : MI Date : April		68-6802bb0c9e7b0				
Seller (Exporter) IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS	Transport Type Air		Port of Loading MIA					
11230 NW 122nd St Miami FL USA	Destination Country Kuwait		Destination Port KWI					
Consignee	Export Date		Exporting Carrier TURKISH AIRLINES					
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading / AWB 235-50830883					
Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait	Owner or Agent		Forwarding Agent					
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks							
	Consignor reference: LOG60	Consignor reference: LOG6091 KWI04 127-106299						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers	s, Kind of Packages.)		Weight	Country of Origin				
SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG,		1.2		United States				
I-Temp		RARA D						
H.S.Code: 8544429090	° Co							
JUNIPER SWITCH PORT PANEL QFX10002-36Q	34	30.5		Malaysia				
SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, I-Temp H.S.Code: 8544429090 JUNIPER SWITCH PORT PANEL QFX10002-36Q H.S.Code: 8517620080	ER							
161B Gen 12 Edge Server H.S.Code: 8471500150	m	209.9	56	United States				
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3MRTIFICATE OF C H.S.Code: 8544422000 Accredited Chamber		0.6		Vietnam				
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, ORANGE, 2M H.S.Code: 8544422000		0.65		United States				
=====end of products=======	10 ¹²							
ORID CHAMBERS FEDE	RAT							
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- The above mention origin applicable in ti -The information in t Commerce ("GMCC" - The Applicant under Certificate (or to who of any innacuracy, or - The Applicant will m truth, accuracy and o -In consideration for beld harmlose CMC	ed goods originate in th he country(ies) to those his certificate and in am) is accurate, true and cr trakes to advise GMCC a om the Certificate is pro mission or change in su anintain, and present up completeness of this cer the GMCC's issuance of C from any liability in co	e country(ies) specifie goods. y documents provided omplete. and any other person(vided to with the know ch information, or in ti on request, such docu tificate and accompa f this Certificate, the A nenection with the issu made against GMCC	mentation as is necessary to verify the nying documents. hyplicant agrees to release, discharge and ance of this certificate and to indemnify in connection herewith.				

Commercial Invoice												
Exporter:				Invoice Date Invoice Num				e Number				
IOR direct solutions				Mar 31, 2025				LOG6091K	LOG6091KWI04			
11230 NW 122nd ST, Suite 400, Medley, FL 33178, USA				hteral Defense 11 - 1								
Medley, TE 33170, OOA	Nedley, FL 33176, USA				Internal Reference Number SNM0325WS5648							
				51919/022010 50046								
Tax Identification Number (EIN)			F	Parties to Transaction Other References or Instructions								
832007115				n Related 127-106299								
				Non-Related								
Importer/Intermediate consignee	•			Delivery address:			ngo (SKP)	Airport Road				
BIT Advanced Technology General Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq, Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait. Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qade Contact Number: +965-99757604		Sct Kuwait Shuwaikh Telephone Exchange (SKB), Airport Road Kefan, KW										
Terms and Conditions of Delivery (Incotern	ns) DDP											
Part Number	Complete Commodity Description	Country of	HTS	/Schedule B	ECCN	Licens	Quantity		Unit Value	Total Amount		
110000 00011		Origin	0544	70000	54500	e/		Measure	(USD)			
110626-002M 110722-002M	SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M MF8LC7A1QSP02, SM 8XF MTP TO LC FANOUT	VN US		700000 700000	EAR99 EAR99	C33 C33	12		5.50 46.79	66.00 421.11		
110722-00210	CABLE, YELLOW, 2M	03	0344	100000	EAR99	0.55	9	each	40.79	421.11		
14K13-F-072-BLU	C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK ONLY	CN	8544	1429090	EAR99	C33	16	each	10.50	168.00		
14K13-F-072-RED	C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P-LOCK ONLY	CN	8544	1429090	EAR99	C33	16	each	10.50	168.00		
	BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP									17.18		
B0795NH9Z2	Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC	CN	N 8544421000		EAR99	C33	2	each	8.59			
C1S24SP-EPAA4A6	SERVERTECH POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT C1S24SP-EPAA4A6, HORIZONTAL	US	8471801000		EAR99	C33	2	each	879.00	1758.00		
CISCO ISR 4331-24P	CISCO ISR 4331 INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTER 24 PORTS	MX	8517620080		5A002	C50	1	each	1,793.84	1793.84		
EX3400-48T-AFI-2P	Juniper EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, back-to-front airflow, 2 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFI included	TW 8517620080		5A002	C50	1	each	1,080.75	1080.75			
FHU-FPP48FLCSMF	ID 35530 1U 19 INCH PATCH PANEL WITH 24 PORTS LC ADAPTERS SM, W/ PRINTING #1-24	СN	۷ 8538908180		EAR99	C33	1	each	23.90	23.90		
GLC-T-GT	1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVER MODULE	CN	8517	620085	5A991	C33	2	each	35.50	71.00		
M2-W6510-48V8C-RA-MY	48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 ports networking switch	MY	8517	620080	5A002	C50	1	each	2,880.00	2880.00		
PRE-QSFP28-LR4-CSCO	PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE (Cisco compatible)	US	8517	7620085	5A991	C33	5	each	237.50	1187.50		
PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO	PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER	US	8517	620085	5A991	C33	22	each	207.81	4571.82		
PRE-QSFP-PLR4-CSCO	QSFP+, 1310nm, PLR4, SMF MPO12, 10km, 40G, C-Temp, MPO, DDM	US	8517	620085	5A991	C33	10	each	180.94	1809.40		
PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M-CSCO	SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, I-Temp	US	8544	1429090	EAR99	C33	22	each	12.62	277.64		
QFX10002-36Q	JUNIPER SWITCH PORT PANEL QFX10002-36Q	MY	8517	620080	5A991	C33	1	each	6,394.50	6394.50		
TC55-B8051-G12	16TB Gen 12 Edge Server	US	8471	1500150	5A002	C50	9	each	8,000.00	72000.00		
UPC3115123003	CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M	VN	8544422000		EAR99	C33	6	each	2.82	16.92		
UPC3115183002	CAT5 PATCH CABLE, ORANGE, 2M	US	8544	422000	EAR99	C33	18	each	2.12	38.16		
Totals	Totals						156		1	\$ 94,743.72		
These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of					Packing Costs				0.00			
ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may				Freight Costs					0.00			
	otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to				Other Transportation Costs				0.00			
other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as				Handling			0.00					
otherwise authorized by U.S. law	and regulations.		Insurance Costs				0.00					
I certify that this invoice is true a	I certify that this invoice is true and correct.											
					Total Invoid	e Value				\$ 94,743.72		

FLORIDA 1907 MIAM

Lin Veren Duern

			Pack	ing List				
Exporter:					Date	Invoice Number		
IOR direct solutions				Mar 31, 2025	5648			
11230 NW 122nd ST, Suite 400,				Mar 01, 2020	5040			
Medley, FL 33178, USA				Other reference:				
medicy, i 2 55176, 554			127-106299					
					127-100299			
Importer / Intermediate consignee:								
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co.								
Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat : Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq, Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait. Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qadeer Contact Number: +965-99757604	28							
Deat Number	Tatal Number of Da				T-t-l One - Micheld (Inc)	T-t-LOb		
Part Number	Total Number of Pa		D)		Total Gross Weight (kg)	Total Chargeable	weight	
110626-002M, 110722-002M,		2 Pallets (9			321.6	397.87		
14K13-F-072-BLU,		48 x 40 x 50 x 42 x						
14K13-F-072-RED, B0795NH9Z2,		50 x 42 x						
C1S24SP-EPAA4A6,								
CISCO ISR 4331-24P, EX3400-48T-AFI-2P,								
FHU-FPP48FLCSMF,								
GLC-T-GT, M2-W6510-48V8C-RA-MY,								
PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO,								
PRE-QSFP-PLR4-CSCO,								
PRE-QSFP28-LR4-CSCO,								
PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M-CSCO,								
QFX10002-36Q, TC55-B8051-G12,								
UPC3115123003,								
UPC3115183002,								
Complete Item Description		Part Number	Product		Serial Number(s)		Country Of	Type of Item
			Quantity				Origin	. ype er kenn
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M		110626-002M	12				VN	Cable
MF8LC7A1QSP02, SM 8XF MTP TO LC FANOUT CA	BLE YELLOW	110722-002M	9					Gubio
2M			Ĭ				US	Cable
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 I		14K13-F-072-BLU	16				CN	Power cord
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P		14K13-F-072-RED	16				CN	Power cord
						CN	Power cord	
BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC		B0795NH9Z2	2				CN	Adapter
SERVERTECH POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT C1S24 HORIZONTAL	SP-EPAA4A6,	C1S24SP-EPAA4A6	2	AMTK0000352.,AMTK	0000356		US	PDU
CISCO ISR 4331 INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTER	24 PORTS	CISCO ISR 4331-24P	1	I FLM271612DK			MX	Router
Juniper EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G	EX3400-48T-AFI-2P	1	NX3622420097,					
40G QSFP+, redundant fans, back-to-front airflow, 2 A AC-AFI included				,			тw	Switch
ID 35530 1U 19 INCH PATCH PANEL WITH 24 PORT	S LC ADAPTERS	FHU-FPP48FLCSMF	1				CN	Patch Panel
SM, W/ PRINTING #1-24 1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCE		GLC-T-GT						
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 ports		M2-W6510-48V8C-RA-		USM3000001232543, GTBE010005415	USM3000001232544		CN	Transceiver
switch	notworking	M2-00510-4808C-RA-	'	G10L010003413			MY	Switch
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TR	PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO	22	BH25012003E, BH2501210BW, BH25012002N, BH2501210BV, BH2501210BF, BH25012105M, BH2501210CJ, BH25012002A, BH250120023, BH25012002C, BH25012002H, BH2501210C2, BH25012105K, BH25012003G, BH2501210EU, BH250120039 BH25012107V, BH25012103R, BH25012103E, BH25012102N BH25012107V, BH250121032				Transceiver	
QSFP+, 1310nm, PLR4, SMF MPO12, 10km, 40G, C-	PRE-QSFP-PLR4- CSCO	10	BB23122003L, BB23122005F, BB23122005Q			US	Transceiver	
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL MODULE (Cisco compatible)	BB23122003M, BB23122002N SIGN BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER PRE-QSFP28-LR4- 5 BH240828051, BH24082806X, BH240828001, BH240828004 JLE (Cisco compatible) CSCO BH240828005 BH240828005			US	Transceiver			
SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, I-Temp		PRE-SFP25G-	22				<u> </u>	
CU3002M-CSCO					US	DAC Cable		
JUNIPER SWITCH PORT PANEL QFX10002-36Q QFX10002-36Q 1 SGA281			MY	Switch				
Softwire			US	Server				
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M UPC3115123003 6				VN	Ethernet Patch Cable			
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, ORANGE, 2M UPC3115183002 18						Ethernet Patch		
TOTALO							US	Cable
TOTALS			156					

AAMBE Lin Veren Duron FLORIDA 1907 MIANI OMMER

LATER MI.

MI-C00-59168-6802bb0c9e7b0/April 18, 2025